
Annie Flachsbarth
Deputy Director

	 Phone: (785) 368-6357
Marketing and Communications	 Cell: (785) 207-6886
401 SW Topeka Boulevard	 Fax: (785) 296-0179
Topeka, KS 66603-3182	 annie.flachsbarth@dol.ks.gov

Brad Simpson
Public Lands Chief

 	 Phone: (620) 672-0757
512 SE 25th Ave. 	 Fax: (620) 672-2972
Pratt, KS 67124	 Cell: (620) 450-8302
www.kdwpt.state.ks.us	 brad.simpson@ksoutdoors.com

Miranda Myrick
Communications Director

	

Curtis State Office Building	 Phone: (785) 296-5795
1000 SW Jackson, Suite 540	 Fax: (785) 368-6368
Topeka, KS 66612-1368	 mmyrick@kdheks.gov

Steve Irwin, MS
Assistant Director

 
CRC Program and Web Processes	  
Health Occupations Credentialing	 Phone: (785) 296-6647
1000 SW Jackson, Suite 200	 Fax: (785) 296-3075        
Topeka, KS 66612-1365	 sirwin@kdheks.gov

Pat George
Secretary of Commerce

 

1000 S.W. Jackson St., Suite 100     	 Phone: (785) 296-2741     
Topeka, KS 66612-1354	 Fax: (785) 296-3665  TTY: 711     
KansasCommerce.com	 pgeorge@kansascommerce.com

Adrian R. Guerrero
Director of Operations

Landon State Office Building	
900 SW Jackson, Ste. 1051	 Phone: (785) 296-5935
Topeka, KS 66612-1230	 Fax: (785) 296-3929
www.ksbn.org	 adrian.guerrero@ksbn.state.ks.us

Dan Glotzbach
Equipment Planning technician Manager

	  
Landon State Office Building	 Phone: (785) 296-2470
900 Jackson St, Rm 751 South	 Fax: (785) 296-1168
Topeka, KS 66612-1220	 dan.glotzbach@da.ks.gov

Kip D Thomas
Building Construction Inspector

	 Phone: (785) 296-8899
Div. of Facilities Management	 Fax: (785) 296-8898
900 SW Jackson, Suite 600	 Cell: (913) 554-7742
Topeka, KS 66612-1220	 kip.thomas@da.ks.gov


